
ISO TC 215 Tiered Annual Fee Structure: 
 

 
Interest Category Annual Fee 

Corporate / Healthcare Providers / Vendors 
Tier 1 – Under $1M in Revenue $500.00 
Tier 2 – $1M to $50M in Revenue $1,000.00 
Tier 3 – $50M to $100M in Revenue $1,500.00 
Tier 4 – $100M to $500M in Revenue $2,500.00 
Tier 5 – $500M to $1B in Revenue $4,000.00 
Tier 6 – $1B to $5B in Revenue $6,000.00 
Tier 7 – $5B to $10B in Revenue $8,000.00 
Tier 8 – Over $10B in Revenue $10,000.00 
Benefactor $25,000.00+ 

Trade Association / Professional Society 
General $5,000.00 
Benefactor $10,000.00+ 

Government Agencies 
Tier 1 – Under $1M in Revenue $1,500.00 
Tier 2 – $1M to $50M in Revenue $2,500.00 
Tier 3 – $50M to $100M in Revenue $4,000.00 
Tier 4 – Over $100M in Revenue $6,000.00 
Benefactor Tier 1 
Benefactor Tier 2 

$10,000.00 - $24,999.99 
$25,000.00+ 

 
SDO’s / Consortia 

Tier 1 – Under $1M in Revenue $1,500.00 
Tier 2 – $1M to $50M in Revenue $2,500.00 
Benefactor $10,000.00+ 

Academic 
Annual Fee $500.00 

General Interest (not identified above) 
Annual Fee $1,500.00 

 


